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111«

168

201-

242 .

286

307 -

328

394.

596

648 -

PSL-TTFSS_ TEMP_MON OUT DQ-

o

Pl

o

PSL-TTFSS_MIXER_MON_OUT_DQ 4

o

o

o

PSL-TTFSS EOM_MON OUT DQ-

PSL-REFCAV_TRANS_OUT _DQ-

PSL-REFCAV_REFL_OUT_DQ-

PSL-REFCAV_ERR OUT_DQ-

PSL-PMC_TRANS DC OUT DQ-

PSL-ISS PDB_DC _OUT_DQ-

el

o

o

PSL-ISS_ PDA_DC_OUT_DQ-

PSL-IP QPD2 DC_YAW OUT DQ-

PSL-IP_QPD2_DC_PIT_OUT_DQ-«

PSL-IP QPD1 DC_YAW OUT DQ-

PSL-IP_QPD1_DC_PIT _OUT_DQ-«
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PSLA— LD Y —DF ¥V F L -

111.

168«

201.

242 .

286«

307 -

328

394.

529.

596

648 -

PSL-TTFSS_TEMP_MON_OUT_DQ-

o

o

PSL-TTFSS_MIXER MON_OUT DQ

o

o

PSL-TTFSS EOM_MON OUT DQ-

PSL-REFCAV_TRANS OUT DQ-

PSL-REFCAV_REFL OUT DQ-

PSL-REFCAV_ERR OUT DQ-

PSL-PMC_TRANS DC OUT DQ-

PSL-ISS_PDB_DC_OUT_DQ-

o

PSL-ISS_ PDA_DC_OUT DQ-

PSL-IP_QPD2_DC_YAW_OUT_DQ-«

PSL-IP. QPD2 DC_PIT OUT DQ-

PSL-IP QPD1 DC YAW OUT DQ-

PSL-IP_QPD1_DC_PIT_OUT_DQ-«
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e JE# %k [Hz] -
111.| 168.| 201.| 242.| 286.| 307.| 328.| 394.| 529.| 596.| 648.
PSL-TTFSS TEMP MON OUT DQ.| - . . . . . . . . . .
PSL-TTFSS MIXER MON OUT DQ. . ; 2 4 2 5 5 s 5 2 .
PSL-TTFSS_ EOM_MON OUT DQ.| - : " " " " o o " " ,1
PSL-REFCAV_TRANS OUT DQ- 2 3 ” 3 3 oy 3

PSLA— LDV —DF v V2N -

PSL-REFCAV_REFL_OUT DQ-

PSL-REFCAV_ERR _OUT_DQ-

PSL-PMC _TRANS _DC OUT _DQ-

PSL-ISS_ PDB_DC_OUT DQ-

PSL-ISS_ PDA DC _OUT DOQ-

PSL-IP_OPD2 DC YAW_OUT DQ-

PSL-IP._QPD2 DC_PIT OUT DQ-

PSL-IP QPD1 DC YAW OUT DQ-

PSL-IP._ QPD1 DC_PIT OUT DQ-




hnE 5+ (TABLE3) «

o JE ¥ [Hz] -
111.| 168.| 201.| 242.| 286.| 307.| 328.| 394.| 529.| 59%.| 648.

.| PSL-TTFSS TEMP MON OUT DQ.| - . g 2 " , ’ 2 ; ; ;
f PSL-TTFSS MIXER MON OUT DQ. - . . . . . . . . . .
T | PSL-TTFSS_EOM_MON_OUT DQ.| . o g p 5 . . ; p ; .
[ |__PSL-REFCAV_TRANS OUT DQ- i O o g g ’ y
Q PSL-REFCAV REFL OUT DQ- 3 i ; :
L PSL-REFCAV ERR OUT DQ. " : " 7 2 o o ; ; ; ;
;; PSL-PMC_TRANS DC OUT DQ. . e | @ . . .
g PSL-ISS PDB_DC OUT DOQ- ; " 4 5 P P i ; ; ; :
4 PSL-ISS PDA DC OUT DQ. ¢ : g . " g 2 ¢ .
i\ PSL-IP. QPD2 DC YAW OUT DQ.| - . . 0. . . .
§ PSL-IP. QPD2 DC PIT OUT DQ. . i 5 ; 2 ; ; ;
PSL-IP. QPD1 DC YAW OUT DQ.| . ¢ . B o || @ . . g
PSL-IP. QPD1 DC PIT OUT DQ. ; 5 3 é i ; 3 ; :
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